September 2020

MONTHLY REPORT

Williamson County - Assets for Auction

Item

Tall Tripos Holder

Box of Pacific Crest Corp w/rods and wires
Single Prizm

Triple Prizm in case

Box of miscellaneous wires & accessories
Miscellaneous CD's

Motorola box of 2 radios plus accessories
Rod level brand new

Garmin Hand held GPS

Box of 2 Allegro Cx Data collector with charging
station and accessories

Crain TR Trip Point Replacement brand new
Crain Tripod

Tripod

SOKKIA Tripod

SECO Surveyors Umbrella

TOPCON GPS Antenna Controller hiper receiver
Schonstedt Magnetic locator

Bipod with prizm rod in Martin Instrument bag
Tripod Rod Holder

SOKKIA C32 Automatic level

Trimble GPS RIO Base

Trimble R10 Rover

Seco Truck Mount rod holder

Single Prizm with tribarch with case SECO
Javad GSP-Antena

Nikon Total Station

SOKKIA Automatic level

Nikon Theodolite

SOKKIA B30 Automatic leveler in case
Tripod with rod

TopCon Tripod

Tripod Brackets

Maxrad Antenna

WePresent WiPG-1500

Life Size Video Conference Kit

Dell Tablet Wilco #5163 w/case/keyboard
Dell Latitude 5289 #8280, 1230

Dell Latitude 5290 2 n 1 #8277

Brocade ICX6610-24 Switch

AVST CallXpress Server

AVST CallXpress computer

Computer No Name

Dell Power Edge Server 2850

Dell Power Edge Server R175

Dell LTO-5 External Tape Drive

Apple MacBook Pro

Apple MacBook Pro

Dell Latitude 12 Rugged Extreme 7204
Dell Latitude 5580 Wilco #1778

Surface Pro Wilco #4328

Dell Latitude 5289

Dell Latitude E6530

HP JetDirect 170x print server

HP JetDirect 300x print server

Wiebetech Drive Erazer - fro 3.5" drives
Box of Misc Cables, Adapters, etc

Matrox TripleHead2Go

Cisco Linksys EtherFast Cable/DSL Router
Cisco Linksys Switch

Dell 12 Rugged Extreme 7214 with dock
Belkin KVM Switch

DataProbe iBoot Remote Power Switch
ETPW-3422B

Serial Number

42608?

G1000
GA-52CX

D10343
5302422908
5251421466

2159-050
3212
DTM-652
C22 D10381
NT-1SC
10384

WIPG15515130100

See List

12XRQ72

GG31QH2, HS2QBH2
9B9JSQ2

BXP2540H4C4
C82000709E10088
70300590JK

482054

8C17191

2W1VNS1

1MF3TS1

W89477CZ642 Wilco #1268
Wilco #4223, RCI SN-478604
BO4VNY1

CY758H2

3327652553

JFMQ4M2, 837J3G2, 9M5CON2
2QGJZW1

KFP85962

C2181K407392

R9160J814479 GEB 104A

BVGSSG2

3050510908, 3050510907
141003800001177, 141003500003856
3926530177

Court Date:

Agenda #:
Quantity Dept.

1 Infrastructure Department
Infrastructure Department
Infrastructure Department
Infrastructure Department
Infrastructure Department
Infrastructure Department
Infrastructure Department
Infrastructure Department

B W kL 00k, N U

Infrastructure Department

Infrastructure Department
Infrastructure Department
Infrastructure Department
Infrastructure Department
Infrastructure Department
Infrastructure Department
Infrastructure Department
Infrastructure Department
Infrastructure Department
Infrastructure Department
Infrastructure Department
Infrastructure Department
Infrastructure Department
Infrastructure Department
Infrastructure Department
Infrastructure Department
Infrastructure Department
Infrastructure Department
Infrastructure Department
Infrastructure Department
Infrastructure Department
Infrastructure Department
Infrastructure Department
Infrastructure Department
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
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Dell WYSE HGHLV72 1 Information Systems

Dell Dock 1 Information Systems

1 Sony XBR-42X830C TV 5018014 1 Information Systems

Dell OptiPlex 7010 Wilco 3991 5BRRX12 1 Information Systems

Avaya Analog Phone 1 Information Systems

Dell Latitude E5530 Laptop #9525 GVY1YKX1 1 Information Systems

Dell Latitude E6530 Laptop #9523 3FTOLX1 1 Information Systems

Dell Latitude E5530 Laptop #9526 D82YKX1 1 Information Systems

Dell Latitude E6530 Laptop #9521 3STOLX1 1 Information Systems

Dell Latitude E5530 Laptop #9524 FHYYKX1 1 Information Systems

Dell Latitude E6530 Laptop Wilco #10323 5KXJKO2 1 HazMat

Dell Precision T1700 Desktop Wilco #11987 31H3W12 1 HazMat

Burgundy desk chair 1 County Attorney

Swingline Shredder Model DX20-19 ZA34964H 1 County Attorney

Burgundy guest chairs 9 County Attorney

Burgunde desk chair 1 County Attorney

Dell Precision T1700 8YJVN22 County Tag 1853 1 County Attorney

Gearhead wireless keyboard 1 County Attorney

Logitech wireless keyboard 1 County Attorney

Gearhead wireless mouse 2 County Attorney

Diamond wireless video receiver DMM-FE21411873 1 County Attorney

Shredder, Destroyit 4002, 2013 4132461 1 Emergency Services Department
Brother Personal Plain Paper Fax FAX-575 1 Juvenile Services

Metor 124 Walk through Metal Detector/4 parts 318144, 425361, 341981, 425461 1 Juvenile Services

Metor 124 Walk through Metal Detector/4 parts 441815, 425447, 439082, 425337 1 Juvenile Services

HON 4 drawer file cabinet with key 8P6ATA 1 Juvenile Services

Rolling vented shelf unit 4 Health Dept-State Purchased
Gray fabric & black metal chairs 34 Health Dept-State Purchased
Industrial gray metal and wood shelving unit 5 Health Dept-State Purchased
5 drawer vertical filing cabinets 7 Health Dept-State Purchased
Measuring board and scale 1 Health Dept-State Purchased
Wood cabinet no shelves 1 Health Dept-State Purchased
Black metal televvision cart 1 Health Dept-State Purchased
Wood shelf unit, 6 shelves 1 Health Dept-State Purchased
5 drawer vertical file - putty 1 Health Dept-State Purchased
Blue fabric office chairs 2 Health Dept-State Purchased
Conference room table, 2'x4' 4 Health Dept-State Purchased
Black standing desk 1 Health Dept-State Purchased
Television 1 Health Dept-State Purchased
Gray 5 drawer filing cabinet 1 Health Dept-State Purchased
4 drawer filing cabinet 1 Health Dept-State Purchased
Wooden credenza 1 Health Dept-State Purchased
4 drawer vertical file cabinet - dark tan 1 Health Dept-State Purchased
4 drawer vertical file cabinet - almond 1 Health Dept-State Purchased
2 drawer vertical cabinet - almond 1 Health Dept-State Purchased
HON brown office desk 1 Health Dept-State Purchased
MCT Mounts UTX110038 HAVIS 9 Emergency Medical Services
MCT Mounts LEDCO 7 Emergency Medical Services
Dell OptiPlex 780 Desktop - #2463 DP7NDQ1 1 Fleet Services

Shelf Unit 8 District Clerk

HP Printer CNRXR77759 1 District Clerk

HP Printer CNRXS67739 1 District Clerk

Dell Printer DRVQSG1 1 District Clerk

HP Printer CNBCK681JP 1 District Clerk

APC UPS 1500 AS0229210015 1 911 Communications

APC UPS 1400 WS9804541896 1 911 Communications

HP officejet 7500 printer MY1531104F 1 911 Communications

HP officejet 7500 printer MY0CT11102 1 911 Communications

HP officejet 8600 printer CN35JBVGFG 1 911 Communications

Sharp LC-32SB24U TV 807846064 1 Emergency Management
Sharp LC-32SB24U TV 808874075 1 Emergency Management
Sharp LC-32SB24U TV 807865058 1 Emergency Management
Sharp LC-32SB24U TV 703816066 1 Emergency Management
RCA TV/VCR combo 1045E7151 1 Emergency Management

Guest Chairs

w
a

District Attorney



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:

Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):

1. Description:

1. Condition of Assets:

Transferring Department:

Transferring Department Contact Person:

Transferring Department Contact Phone
Number:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature.:

Receiving Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination

Court Date:

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|amalia.puentes-zuazua@uwilco.org - 05-08-2020

SALE at the earliest auction
Other

8

Miscellanoues CD's
Working

Infrastructure Department
Kon Kwan

512-943-4310

« Kon Kwan 8/27/2020 1:27 PM

b4

b4

Auction

10/6/2020



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):

1. Description:

[N

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):

. Description:

A A DA OO W NDNDNDN

. Condition of Assets:
Transferring Department:
Transferring Department Contact Person:

Transferring Department Contact Phone
Number:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature.:

Receiving Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination

Court Date:

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|amalia.puentes-zuazua@uwilco.org - 05-08-2020

SALE at the earliest auction
Other

2

Tripod with rod

Working

1

TopCon Tripod

Working

1

Tripod Brackets

Working

1

Maxrad Antenna

Working

Infrastructure Department
Kon Kwan

512-943-4310

« Kon Kwan 8/27/2020 1:26 PM

b4

b 4

Auction

10/6/2020



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

—_

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description

. Manufacturer ID #

a0 a b~ b A, O O W O DD DNDDNDDD

. Condition of Assets
Transferring Department:
Transferring Department Contact Person:

Transferring Department Contact Phone
Number:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature.:

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|amalia.puentes-zuazua@uwilco.org - 05-08-2020

SALE at the earliest auction
Other

1

Javad GSP-Antena

serial 03212

Working

1

Nikon Total Station
DTM-652

Working

1

SOKKIA Automatic level
Model C22 D10381
Working

1

Nikon Theodolite

NT-1SC

Working

1

SOKKIA B30 Automatic leveler in case
10384

Working

Infrastructure Department
Kon Kwan

512-943-4310

« Kon Kwan 9/2/2020 12:16 PM

b4



Asset Status Change

Receiving Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff

Signature:
Purchasing Final Determination Auction
Court Date: 10/6/2020

Asset Status Change



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

—_

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description

. Manufacturer ID #

a o oo/ g A DB O W LW LW DN DN DD

. Condition of Assets
Transferring Department:
Transferring Department Contact Person:

Transferring Department Contact Phone
Number:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature.:

Receiving Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|amalia.puentes-zuazua@uwilco.org - 05-08-2020

SALE at the earliest auction
Other

1

SOKKIA C32 Automatic level
D10343

Working

1

Trimble GPS RIO Base
5302422908

Working

1

Trimble R10 Rover
5251421466

Working

1

Seco Truck Mount rod holder
Working

2

Single Prizm with tribarch with case SECO
2159-050

Working

Infrastructure Department
Kon Kwan

512-943-1940

« Kon Kwan 9/2/2020 12:13 PM

b 4



Asset Status Change

Signature:
Purchasing Final Determination Auction
Court Date: 10/6/2020

Asset Status Change



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):

1. Description:

[N

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Description:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):

. Description

a ool AW W LWL DN DNNDDNDDN

. Condition of Assets
Transferring Department:
Transferring Department Contact Person:

Transferring Department Contact Phone
Number:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature.:

Receiving Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination

Court Date:

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|amalia.puentes-zuazua@uwilco.org - 05-08-2020
SALE at the earliest auction

Other

1

SECO Surveyors Umbrella

Working

1

TOPCON GPS Antenna Controller hiper receiver
G1000

Working

1

Schonstedt Magnetic locator

GA-52CX

Working

Bipod with prizm rod in Martin Instrument bag
Working

1

Tripod Rod Holder

Working

Infrastructure Department

Kon Kwan

512-943-1940

« Kon Kwan 9/2/2020 12:14 PM

b 4

b4

Auction

10/6/2020



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):

1. Description:

[N

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):

. Description

a o0 a A DA D O W W DN DNDDN

. Condition of Assets
Transferring Department:
Transferring Department Contact Person:

Transferring Department Contact Phone
Number:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature.:

Receiving Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination

Court Date:

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|amalia.puentes-zuazua@uwilco.org - 05-08-2020
SALE at the earliest auction

Other

1

Tall Tripod Holder

Working

1

Box of Pacific Crest Corp with rods and wires
Working

5

Single Prizm

Working

2

Triple Prizm in case

Working

1

Box of miscellaneous wires and accessories
Working

Infrastructure Department

Kon Kwan

210-943-4310

« Kon Kwan 8/27/2020 1:23 PM

b4

b 4

Auction

10/6/2020



Asset Status Change

Title:
Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

—_

. Quantity (Mandatory):

—_

. Description:

[N

. Oracle Asset #:

—_

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):

. Description

a o o b~ A DA WO O W DN DNDDN

. Condition of Assets
Transferring Department:
Transferring Department Contact Person:

Transferring Department Contact Phone
Number:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature.:

Receiving Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination

Court Date:

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|amalia.puentes-zuazua@uwilco.org - 05-08-2020
SALE at the earliest auction

Other

1

Box of 2 Allegro Cx Data collector with charging station and
accessories

426087?

Working

3

Crain TR Trip Point Replacement brand new
Working

1

Crain tripod

Working

1

SOKKIA Tripod

Working

2

Tripod

Working

Infrastructure Department
Kon Kwan

512943-4310

« Kon Kwan 8/27/2020 1:24 PM

b 4

b4

Auction

10/6/2020



Asset Status Change

Title:
Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:
1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:
1. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::

. Description:

2

2

2. Condition of Assets:
3. Quantity (Mandatory):
3. Description:

3. Condition of Assets:

Transferring Department:

Transferring Department Contact Person:

Transferring Department Contact Phone
Number:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature.:

Receiving Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination

Court Date:

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|amalia.puentes-zuazua@uwilco.org - 05-08-2020
SALE at the earliest auction

Other

1

Motorola box of 2 radios plus accessories
Working

3

rod level brand new

Working

1

Garmin Hand held GPS

Working

Infrastructure Department

Kon Kwan

512-943-1940

« Kon Kwan 9/2/2020 12:15 PM

b4

b4

Auction

10/6/2020



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description

. Manufacturer ID #

. Oracle Asset #

a oo o/ a o b B B~ DA OO WO LW LW DNDDDDNDDNDDN

. Condition of Assets

Transferring Department:

Transferring Department Contact Person:

Transferring Department Contact Phone
Number:

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|julie.schultz@wilco.org - 26-08-2020
SALE at the earliest auction
Other

1

Apple MacBook Pro
W89477CZ642 Wilco #1268
CANNOT FIND

Unknown

1

Apple MacBook Pro

SN worn off - Wilco # 4223, RCI SN 478604
CANNOT FIND

Unknown

1

Dell Latitude 12 Rugged Extreme 7204 Wilco # 8271
BO4VNY1

CANNOT FIND

Unknown

1

Dell Latitude 5580 Wilco #1778
CY758H2

193686

Unknown

1

Surface ProWilco #4328

SN 003327652553

ALREADY RETIRED

Unknown

Information Systems

Julie Schultz

512-943-1450



Asset Status Change

Transferring Department - Elected « Tammy McCulley 8/27/2020 8:00 AM
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff

Signature:

Transferring Department - Elected ®
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff

Signature.:

Receiving Department - Elected 3
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff

Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination Auction
Court Date: 10/6/2020

Asset Status Change



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description

. Manufacturer ID #

a o/l a A b~ B B2 DA WO OO W W LOIN DN DDDNDND

. Condition of Assets

Transferring Department:

Transferring Department Contact Person:

Transferring Department Contact Phone
Number:

Transferring Department - Elected

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|julie.schultz@wilco.org - 08-09-2020
SALE at the earliest auction

Other

2

Belkin KVM Switch

3050510908, 3050510907

NOT IN ORACLE

Unknown

2

DataProbe iBoot Remote Power Switch
1410038 000 01177, 1410035 000 03856
NOT IN ORACLE

Unknown

1

ETPW-3422B

3926530177

NOT IN ORACLE

Unknown

1

Dell WYSE

HGHLV72

146385

Unknown

1

Dell Dock

N/A

Unknown

Information Systems

Julie Schultz

512-943-1450

« Tammy McCulley 9/8/2020 11:48 AM



Asset Status Change

Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Transferring Department - Elected ®
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature.:

Receiving Department - Elected ®
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination Auction

Court Date: 10/6/2020

Asset Status Change



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description

. Manufacturer ID #

. Oracle Asset #

a oo o/ a o b B B~ DA OO WO LW LW DNDDDDNDDNDDN

. Condition of Assets

Transferring Department:

Transferring Department Contact Person:

Transferring Department Contact Phone
Number:

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|julie.schultz@wilco.org - 27-08-2020

SALE at the earliest auction
Other

1

AVST CallXpress computer
70300590JK

N/A

Unknown

1

Computer No Name

482054

N/A

Unknown

1

Dell Power Edge Server 2850
8C17191

N/A

Unknown

1

Dell Power Edge Server R175
2W1VNS1

N/A

Unknown

1

Dell LTO-5 External Tape Drive
1MF3TS1

N/A

Unknown

Information Systems

Julie Schultz

512-943-1450



Asset Status Change

Transferring Department - Elected « Tammy McCulley 8/27/2020 8:15 AM
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff

Signature:

Transferring Department - Elected ®
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff

Signature.:

Receiving Department - Elected 3
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff

Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination Auction
Court Date: 10/6/2020

Asset Status Change



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description

. Manufacturer ID #

. Oracle Asset #

a oo o/ a o b B B~ DA OO WO LW LW DNDDDDNDDNDDN

. Condition of Assets

Transferring Department:

Transferring Department Contact Person:

Transferring Department Contact Phone
Number:

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|julie.schultz@wilco.org - 08-09-2020
SALE at the earliest auction

Other

1

Box fo Misc Cables, Adapters, etc.
n/a

N/A

Unknown

1

Matrox TripleHead2Go

KFP85962

N/A

Unknown

1

Cisco Linksys EtherFast Cable/DSL Router
C2181K407392

N/A

Unknown

1

Cisco Linksys Switch
R9160J814479 GEB104A

N/A

Unknown

1

Dell 12 Rugged Extreme 7214 wilco#4221 with dock
BVGSSG2

N/A

Unknown

Information Systems

Julie Schultz

512-943-1450



Asset Status Change

Transferring Department - Elected v Tammy McCulley 9/8/2020 11:49 AM
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff

Signature:

Transferring Department - Elected ®
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff

Signature.:

Receiving Department - Elected 3
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff

Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination Auction
Court Date: 10/6/2020

Asset Status Change



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:
2. Quantity (Mandatory)::
2. Description:

2. Manufacturer ID #:

2. Oracle Asset #:

2. Condition of Assets:
Transferring Department:
Transferring Department Contact Person:

Transferring Department Contact Phone
Number:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature.:

Receiving Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination

Court Date:

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|julie.schultz@wilco.org - 27-08-2020
SALE at the earliest auction
Other

1

Brocade ICX6610-24 Switch
BXP2540H4C4

N/A

Unknown

1

AVST CallXpress Server
C82000709E10088

N/A

Unknown

Information Systems

Julie Schultz

512-943-1450

« Tammy McCulley 8/27/2020 8:15 AM

b4

b4

Auction

10/6/2020



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::

. Description:

N TNN

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description

. Manufacturer ID #

. Oracle Asset #

a oo oo/ a o b BB b~A D BA OO OO LW LW DNDDN

. Condition of Assets
Transferring Department:
Transferring Department Contact Person:

Transferring Department Contact Phone

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|julie.schultz@wilco.org - 26-08-2020
SALE at the earliest auction

Other

1

WePresent - WiPG-1500

WIPG15S15130100

N/A

Unknown

1

LifeSize Video Conference Kit

GQ662903D3D61, FK6807000ED32, GQ662903D3E17,
FK68070015C77

N/A

Unknown

1

Dell Tablet Wllco #5163 with case/keyboard
12XRQ72

157341

Unknown

2

Dell Latitude 5289 #8280, 1230
GG31QH2, HS2QBH2,

CANT FIND, 193722

Unknown

1

Dell Latitude 5290 2n1 #8277
9B9JSQ2

212916

Unknown

Information Systems

Julie Schultz

512-943-1450



Asset Status Change

Number:

Transferring Department - Elected « Tammy McCulley 8/27/2020 8:01 AM
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff

Signature:

Transferring Department - Elected ®
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature.:

Receiving Department - Elected =4
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination Auction

Court Date: 10/6/2020

Asset Status Change



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description

. Manufacturer ID #

a oo oo/ a »~» DB DA WO LW LW LW DN DNDDNDNDNDDN

. Condition of Assets
Transferring Department:
Transferring Department Contact Person:

Transferring Department Contact Phone
Number:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Transferring Department - Elected

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|julie.schultz@wilco.org - 08-09-2020
SALE at the earliest auction

Other

3

Dell Latitude 5289 (Wilco #s 3634, 8270, 1796)
JFMQ4M2, 83ZJ3G2, 9M5CON2

N/A, 182641, 206740

Unknown

1

Dell Latitude E6530 (wilco# 3517
2QGJzw1

N/A

Unknown

2

HP JetDirect 170x print server

n/a

Unknown

2

HP JetDirect 300x print server

n/a

Unknown

1

Wiebetech Drive Erazer - fro 3.5" drives
N/A

Unknown

Information Systems

Julie Schultz

512-943-1450

« Tammy McCulley 9/8/2020 11:01 AM

b4



Asset Status Change

Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature.:

Receiving Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff

Signature:
Purchasing Final Determination Auction
Court Date: 10/6/2020

Asset Status Change



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:

Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:

2. Quantity (Mandatory)::
2. Description:

2. Manufacturer ID #:

2. Condition of Assets:
Transferring Department:
Transferring Department Contact Person:

Transferring Department Contact Phone

i:0#.flmembership|julie.schultz@wilco.org - 11-09-2020

SALE at the earliest auction
Other

1

Dell Optiplex 7010 Wilco #3991
5BRRX12

93205

Unknown

1

Avaya Analog Phone

n/a

Unknown

Information Systems

Julie Schultz

512-943-1450

Number:

Transferring Department - Elected

o \ « Tammy McCulley 9/11/2020 10:48 AM
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff

Signature:

Transferring Department - Elected 4
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff

Signature.:

Receiving Department - Elected b4
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff

Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination Auction
Court Date: 10/6/2020

Asset Status Change



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:

Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):

1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:

Transferring Department:

Transferring Department Contact Person:

Transferring Department Contact Phone
Number:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature.:

Receiving Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination

Court Date:

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|julie.schultz@wilco.org - 14-09-2020

SALE at the earliest auction
Other

1

1 Sony XBR-43X830C TV
5018014

140353

Non-Working

Information Systems

Julie Schultz

512-943-1450

« Tammy McCulley 9/14/2020 2:34 PM

b4

b4

Auction
10/6/2020



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description

. Manufacturer ID #

. Oracle Asset #

a oo o/ a o b B B~ DA OO WO LW LW DNDDDDNDDNDDN

. Condition of Assets

Transferring Department:

Transferring Department Contact Person:

Transferring Department Contact Phone
Number:

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|julie.schultz@wilco.org - 15-09-2020

SALE at the earliest auction
Other

1

Dell Latitude E5530 Laptop #9525
GV1YKX1

65895

Unknown

1

Dell Latitude E6530 Laptop #9523
3FTOLX1

67994

Unknown

1

Dell Latitude E5530 Laptop #9526
D82YKX1

65889

Unknown

1

Dell Latitude E6530 Laptop #9521
3STOLX1

67995

Unknown

1

Dell Latitude E5530 Laptop #9524
FHYYKX1

65890

Unknown

Information Systems

Julie Schultz

512-943-1450



Asset Status Change

Transferring Department - Elected « Tammy McCulley 9/15/2020 3:42 PM
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff

Signature:

Transferring Department - Elected ®
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff

Signature.:

Receiving Department - Elected 3
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff

Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination Auction
Court Date: 10/6/2020

Asset Status Change



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:
2. Quantity (Mandatory)::
2. Description:

2. Manufacturer ID #:

2. Oracle Asset #:

2. Condition of Assets:
Transferring Department:
Transferring Department Contact Person:

Transferring Department Contact Phone
Number:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature.:

Receiving Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination

Court Date:

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|julie.schultz@wilco.org - 25-08-2020
SALE at the earliest auction

Other

1

Dell Latitude E6530 Laptop - Wilco # 10323
5KXJK02

82214

Unknown

1

Dell Precision T1700 Desktop - Wilco #11987
31H3W12

83262

Unknown

HazMat

Julie Schultz

512-943-1450

" Hank Jones 8/27/2020 10:45 AM

b4

b4

Auction

10/6/2020



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Condition of Assets:
2. Quantity (Mandatory)::
2. Description:

2. Manufacturer ID #:

2. Oracle Asset #:

2. Condition of Assets:
Transferring Department:
Transferring Department Contact Person:

Transferring Department Contact Phone
Number:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature.:

Receiving Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination

Court Date:

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|slloyd@wilco.org - 04-09-2020
SALE at the earliest auction

Other

1

Burgundy desk chair

Working

1

Swingline shredder Model DX20-19
s/n: ZA34964H

65660

Non-Working

County Attorney

Stephanie Lloyd

5129431116

+ Stephanie Lloyd 9/4/2020 12:54 PM

b4

b4

Auction
10/6/2020



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Condition of Assets:
2. Quantity (Mandatory)::
2. Description:

2. Condition of Assets:
Transferring Department:
Transferring Department Contact Person:

Transferring Department Contact Phone
Number:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature.:

Receiving Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination

Court Date:

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|slloyd@wilco.org - 08-09-2020
SALE at the earliest auction
Other

9

Burgundy guest chair
Working

1

Burgundy desk chair
Working

County Attorney

Stephanie Lloyd
512-943-1116

« Stephanie Lloyd 9/8/2020 4:45 PM

b4

b4

Auction

10/6/2020



Asset Status Change

Title: i:0#.flmembership|slloyd@wilco.org - 11-09-2020
Disposal Method: SALE at the earliest auction
Item(s) Category: Other

1. Quantity (Mandatory): 1

1. Description: Dell Precision T1700

1. Manufacturer ID #: 8YJVN22 County Tag 1853
1. Oracle Asset #: 114256

1. Condition of Assets: Working

2. Quantity (Mandatory):: 1

2. Description: Gearhead wireless keyboard
2. Condition of Assets: Non-Working

3. Quantity (Mandatory): 1

3. Description: Logitech wireless keyboard
3. Condition of Assets: Non-Working

4. Quantity (Mandatory): 2

4. Description: Gearhead wireless mouse
4. Condition of Assets: Non-Working

5. Quantity (Mandatory): 1

5. Description Diamond wireless video receiver
5. Manufacturer ID # s/n: DMM-FE21411873

5. Condition of Assets Unknown

Transferring Department: County Attorney
Transferring Department Contact Person: Stephanie Lloyd
Transferring Department Contact Phone 5129431116

Number:

Transferring Department - Elected « Stephanie Lloyd 9/11/2020 10:02 AM
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff

Signature:

Transferring Department - Elected ®

Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff

Signature.:

Receiving Department - Elected )4

Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff

Signature:

Asset Status Change



Asset Status Change

Purchasing Final Determination Auction

Court Date: 10/6/2020

Asset Status Change



Asset Status Change

Title: i:0#.flmembership|damaris.morales@wilco.org - 26-08-2020
Disposal Method: SALE at the earliest auction

Item(s) Category: Other

1. Quantity (Mandatory): 1

1. Description: SHREDDER, DESTROYIT 4002, 2013
1. Manufacturer ID #: 4132461

1. Oracle Asset #: 75137

1. Condition of Assets: Working

Transferring Department: Emergency Services Dept.
Transferring Department Contact Person: Damaris Morales

Transferring Department Contact Phone 5128648248

Number:

Transferring Department - Elected « Chris Connealy 9/2/2020 10:59 AM
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff

Signature:

Transferring Department - Elected ®

Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff

Signature.:

Receiving Department - Elected 4

Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff

Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination Auction

Court Date: 10/6/2020

Asset Status Change



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:

Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):

1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Condition of Assets:

Transferring Department:

Transferring Department Contact Person:

Transferring Department Contact Phone
Number:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature.:

Receiving Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination

Court Date:

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|jmills@wilco.org - 12-06-2020
SALE at the earliest auction

Other

1

HON Black 4 drawer file cabinet with key
8P6ATA

Working

Juvenile Services

Rebecca Schaefer

512-248-3230

« John Pelczar 9/3/2020 10:37 AM

b4

b4

Auction

10/6/2020



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:
2. Quantity (Mandatory)::
2. Description:

2. Manufacturer ID #:

2. Oracle Asset #:

2. Condition of Assets:
Transferring Department:
Transferring Department Contact Person:

Transferring Department Contact Phone
Number:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature.:

Receiving Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination

Court Date:

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|robertolopez@wilco.org - 23-06-2020
SALE at the earliest auction

Other

1

Metor 124 Walk through Metal Detector ( 4 Parts)
318144;425361;341981;425461

NOT IN ORACLE

Unknown

1

Metor 124 Walk through Metal Detector (4 Parts)
441815;425447; 439082; 425337

NOT IN ORACLE

Unknown

Juvenile Services

Roberto Lopez

512-943-1960

« John Pelczar 9/3/2020 10:36 AM

b4

b4

Auction

10/6/2020



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:

Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):

1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Condition of Assets:

Transferring Department:

Transferring Department Contact Person:

Transferring Department Contact Phone
Number:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature.:

Receiving Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination

Court Date:

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|jmills@wilco.org - 02-09-2020
SALE at the earliest auction

Other

1

Brother Personal Plain Paper Fax

FAX-575

Working

Juvenile Services

Leisa Jones

33213

" John Pelczar 9/3/2020 10:35 AM

b4

b4

Auction

10/6/2020



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

—_

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description

. Manufacturer ID #

a0 a b~ b A, O O W O DD DNDDNDDD

. Condition of Assets
Transferring Department:
Transferring Department Contact Person:

Transferring Department Contact Phone
Number:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature.:

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|michelle.broddrick@wilco.org - 10-09-2020
SALE at the earliest auction

Other

1

wooden credenza

n/a

Working

1

4 drawer vertical file cabinet - dark tan
n/a

Working

1

4 drawer vertical file cabinet - almond
n/a

Working

1

2 drawer vertical cabinet - almond
n/a

Working

1

HON brown office desk

n/a

Working

Health District - State Purchased
Stacy Schweitzer

512-630-6026

« Michelle Broddrick 9/10/2020 11:08 AM

b4



Asset Status Change

Receiving Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff

Signature:
Purchasing Final Determination Auction
Court Date: 10/6/2020

Asset Status Change



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

—_

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description

. Manufacturer ID #

a0 a b~ b A, O O W O DD DNDDNDDD

. Condition of Assets
Transferring Department:
Transferring Department Contact Person:

Transferring Department Contact Phone
Number:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature.:

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|michelle.broddrick@wilco.org - 10-09-2020

SALE at the earliest auction
Other

4

conference room table, 2' X 4'
n/a

Working

1

black standing desk

n/a

Working

1

television

n/a

Working

1

gray 5 drawer filing cabinet
n/a

Working

1

4 drawer filing cabinet

n/a

Working

Health District - State Purchased
Stacy Schweitzer

512-635-6026

«# Michelle Broddrick 9/10/2020 11:04 AM

b4



Asset Status Change

Receiving Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff

Signature:
Purchasing Final Determination Auction
Court Date: 10/6/2020

Asset Status Change



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

—_

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description

. Manufacturer ID #

a0 a b~ b A, O O W O DD DNDDNDDD

. Condition of Assets
Transferring Department:
Transferring Department Contact Person:

Transferring Department Contact Phone
Number:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature.:

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|michelle.broddrick@wilco.org - 10-09-2020

SALE at the earliest auction
Other

1

wood cabinet, no shelves
n/a

Non-Working

1

black metal television cart
n/a

Working

1

wood shelf unit, 6 shelves
n/a

Working

1

5 drawer vertical file - putty
n/a

Working

3

blue fabric office chairs

n/a

Working

Health District - State Purchased
Stacy Schweitzer

512-635-6026

« Michelle Broddrick 9/10/2020 11:11 AM

b4



Asset Status Change

Receiving Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff

Signature:
Purchasing Final Determination Auction
Court Date: 10/6/2020

Asset Status Change



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

—_

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description

. Manufacturer ID #

a0 a b~ b A, O O W O DD DNDDNDDD

. Condition of Assets
Transferring Department:
Transferring Department Contact Person:

Transferring Department Contact Phone
Number:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature.:

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|michelle.broddrick@wilco.org - 10-09-2020

SALE at the earliest auction
Other

4

rolling vented shelf unit

n/a

Working

34

gray fabric and black metal chair
n/a

Working

5

industrial gray metal and wood shelving unit
n/a

Working

7

5 drawer veritcal filing cabinet
n/a

Working

1

measuring board and scale

n/a

Working

Health District - State Purchased
Stacy Schweitzer

512-635-6026

« Michelle Broddrick 9/10/2020 11:01 AM

b4



Asset Status Change

Receiving Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff

Signature:
Purchasing Final Determination Auction
Court Date: 10/6/2020

Asset Status Change



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Condition of Assets:
2. Quantity (Mandatory)::
2. Description:

2. Manufacturer ID #:

2. Condition of Assets:
Transferring Department:

Transferring Department Contact Person:

Transferring Department Contact Phone
Number:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature.:

Receiving Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination

Court Date:

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|kbecker@wilco.org - 15-09-2020
SALE at the earliest auction
Other

9

MCT MOUNTS UTX110038
HAVIS

Working

7

MCT MOUNTS

LEDCO

Working

Emergency Medical Services
Kirk Becker

512-943-1264

« Mike Knipstein 9/15/2020 11:00 AM

b4

b4

Auction

10/6/2020



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:

Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):

1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:

Transferring Department:

Transferring Department Contact Person:

Transferring Department Contact Phone
Number:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature.:

Receiving Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination

Court Date:

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|julie.schultz@wilco.org - 14-09-2020

SALE at the earliest auction

Other

1

Dell Optiplex 780 Desktop - #2463
DP7NDQ1

56379

Unknown

Fleet Services

Julie Schultz

512-943-1450

« Kevin Teller 9/14/2020 3:06 PM

b4

b4

Auction
10/6/2020



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):

1. Description:

[N

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description

. Manufacturer ID #

. Oracle Asset #

al o a gl o b~ A, D B2 IO WO W WLWODNDDNDDNDDODDN

. Condition of Assets
Transferring Department:
Transferring Department Contact Person:

Transferring Department Contact Phone
Number:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|tmaskunas@uwilco.org - 22-09-2020
SALE at the earliest auction
Other

8

Shelf Unit
Working

1

HP Printer
CNRXR77759
46412

Working

1

HP Printer
CNRXS67739
46411
Non-Working

1

Dell Printer
DRVQSG1

N/A

Working

1

HP Printer
CNBCK681JP
208837

Working

District Clerk
Teresa Maskunas

5129431212

« Teresa Maskunas 9/22/2020 11:20 AM



Asset Status Change

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature.:

Receiving Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff

Signature:
Purchasing Final Determination Auction
Court Date: 10/6/2020

Asset Status Change



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description

. Manufacturer ID #

. Oracle Asset #
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. Condition of Assets
Transferring Department:
Transferring Department Contact Person:

Transferring Department Contact Phone
Number:

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|damaris.morales@uwilco.org - 21-09-2020

SALE at the earliest auction
Other

1

APC UPS 1500
AS0229210015

N/A

Working

1

APC UPS 1400
WS9804541896

N/A

Working

1

HP officejet 7500 printer
MY1531104F

N/A

Working

1

HP officejet 7500 printer
MYOCT11102

N/A

Working

1

HP officejet 8600 printer
CN35JBVGFG

N/A

Working

911 Communications
Damaris Morales

5128648248



Asset Status Change

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature.:

Receiving Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination

Court Date:

Asset Status Change

«f Kelly Luna 9/22/2020 9:52 AM

b4

b4

Auction

10/6/2020



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

—_

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description

. Manufacturer ID #
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. Condition of Assets
Transferring Department:
Transferring Department Contact Person:

Transferring Department Contact Phone
Number:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature.:

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|damaris.morales@uwilco.org - 21-09-2020

SALE at the earliest auction
Other

1

Sharp LC-32SB24U TV
807846064

Working

1

Sharp LC-32SB24U TV
808874075

Working

1

Sharp LC-32SB24U TV
807865058

Working

1

Sharp LC-32SB24U TV
703816066

Working

1

RCA TV/VCR combo
1045E7151

Working

Emergency Management
Aubury Holmes
512-864-8264

" Michael Shoe 9/21/2020 3:34 PM

b4



Asset Status Change

Receiving Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff

Signature:
Purchasing Final Determination Auction
Court Date: 10/6/2020

Asset Status Change



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:

Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):

1. Description:

1. Condition of Assets:

Transferring Department:

Transferring Department Contact Person:

Transferring Department Contact Phone
Number:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature.:

Receiving Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination
Court Date:

Agenda ltem:

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|gfrias@wilco.org - 25-09-2020
SALE at the earliest auction

Other

36

Guest Chairs

Working

District Attorney

Grace Frias

512-943-1234

« Grace Frias 9/25/2020 5:03 PM

b4

b4

Auction
10/6/2020
25231





